—_

© © N o A W N

-_—
©

Position

Purchasing Manager
Buyer Senior

Buyer Senior

Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Buyer |

Admin. Clerk Journey

Temporary Office Assistant

Other Positions Held County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Department

ADM-Procurement Services
ADM-Procurement Services
ADM-Procurement Services
ADM-Procurement Services
ADM-Procurement Services
ADM-Procurement Services
ADM-Procurement Services
ADM-Procurement Services
ADM-Procurement Services

ADM-Procurement Services

Total Wages

$99,524
$83,614
$78,613
$73,538
$68,939
$63,269
$62,279
$57,359
$42,752
$11,006



