	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Purchasing Manager		Placer County	ADM-Procurement Services	\$99,524
2.	Buyer Senior		Placer County	ADM-Procurement Services	\$83,614
3.	Buyer Senior		Placer County	ADM-Procurement Services	\$78,613
4.	Buyer II		Placer County	ADM-Procurement Services	\$73,538
5.	Buyer II		Placer County	ADM-Procurement Services	\$68,939
6.	Buyer II		Placer County	ADM-Procurement Services	\$63,269
7.	Buyer II		Placer County	ADM-Procurement Services	\$62,279
8.	Buyer I		Placer County	ADM-Procurement Services	\$57,359
9.	Admin. Clerk Journey		Placer County	ADM-Procurement Services	\$42,752
10.	Temporary Office Assistant		Placer County	ADM-Procurement Services	\$11,006